
№

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Наименование

Прихожая

Холл

Котельная

Санузел

Санузел

Спальня

Спальня

Спальня

Кухня-гостинная

Площадь

5,85

8,19

6,34

5,02

5,40

17,57

18,28

13,20

47,74
165,23 м²

10

11

Крыльцо

Терраса

16,86

20,78
165,23 м²

С
т.
М
.

19 366

10
 5
28

7 8

9

2

5

6
4 1 3

11

10

127,59Итого

Итого


