

Nº	Наименование	Площадь
1	Прихожая	5,85
2	Холл	8,19
3	Котельная	6,34
4	Санузел	5,02
5	Санузел	5,40
6	Спальня	17,57
7	Спальня	18,28
8	Спальня	13,20
9	Кухня-гостинная	47,74
	Итого	127,59 м²
10	Крыльцо	16,86
11	Терраса	20,78
	Итого	165,23 м²